
NORTH WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

REMINDERS AND UPCOMING EVENTS 
: 6921 3533      : 54 Hampden Ave, North Wagga Wagga 2650 

: www.northwagga-p.schools.nsw.edu.au   : northwagga-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

                                                                                                                                                     Term 4 Week 4 

NOTES & MONEY TO BE RETURNED 

Friday 16 October – Little Champions Gymnastics overdue 

Friday 30 October – Cricket Blast Gala Day overdue 

WHAT’S ON AT NWPS 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 
4 

2/11/2020 

 

 

3/11/2020 

 
 

4/11/2020 

 

P&C Meeting 

5/11/2020 
 

 

6/11/2020 

Crazy Hair Day  
Gold coin  
donation 

Week 
5 

9/11/2020 

 
 

10/11/2020 

 
11/11/2020 

 
12/11/2020 

 
 

13/11/2020 

Cricket 
Coaching 

Week 
6 

16/11/2020 

 
 

17/11/2020 

Kinder Transition  
18/11/2020 19/11/2020 20/11/2020 

Cricket  
Coaching 
 
Mufti Day  
Gold Coin  

Week 
7 

23/11/2020 24/11/2020 

 
Captains Speeches 

25/11/2020 

 
 
 
 
 

26/11/2020 

Kinder Transition  
 

27/11/2020 

 

Week 
8 

30/11/2020 1/12/2020 

Y6 Orientation to 

Yr7 WWHS 

2/12/2020 3/12/2020 4/12/2020 
 

Week 
9 

7/12/2020 8/12/2020 9/12/2020 10/12/2020 

Yr6 Assembly, 

morning tea and 

Farewell dinner 

@ NWPS  

11/12/2020 

Week 
10 

14/12/2020 15/12/2020 16/12/2020 

Last day of school for 
students 

17/12/2020 18/12/2020 
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