## NORTH WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL REMINDERS AND UPCOMING EVENTS



**2**: 6921 3533 **2**: 54 Hampden Ave, North Wagga Wagga 2650

🔙: www.northwagga-p.schools.nsw.edu.au 🕒: northwagga-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au

Term 4 Week 4

## NOTES & MONEY TO BE RETURNED

Friday 16 October - Little Champions Gymnastics overdue Friday 30 October - Cricket Blast Gala Day overdue

## WHAT'S ON AT NWPS

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 4	2/11/2020	3/11/2020	4/11/2020 P&C Meeting	5/11/2020	6/11/2020 Crazy Hair Day Gold coin donation
Week 5	9/11/2020	10/11/2020	11/11/2020	12/11/2020	13/11/2020 Cricket Coaching
Week 6	16/11/2020	17/11/2020 Kinder Transition Welcome to Kindergarten	18/11/2020	19/11/2020	20/11/2020 Cricket Coaching  Mufti Day Gold Coin  MUFTI DAY
Week 7	23/11/2020	24/11/2020  Captains Speeches	25/11/2020	26/11/2020 Kinder Transition Welcome to Kindergarten	27/11/2020
Week 8	30/11/2020	1/12/2020 Y6 Orientation to Yr7 WWHS	2/12/2020	3/12/2020	4/12/2020
Week 9	7/12/2020	8/12/2020	9/12/2020	10/12/2020 Yr6 Assembly, morning tea and Farewell dinner @ NWPS	11/12/2020
Week 10	14/12/2020	15/12/2020	16/12/2020 Last day of school for students	17/12/2020	18/12/2020